
PERFORMING
TOGETHER

STARTS WITH STRONG MUSCLES

PROTEIN BALANCER FOR
STRONG MUSCLES,
ENRICHED WITH VITAMINS
& MINERALS
Supports the  development
of muscle mass and top line

Easily digestible protein
with an ideal amino acid
profile

Vitamins and minerals for
a balanced ration



Crude Protein (min)
Crude Fat (min)
Crude Fiber (max)
Moisture (max)
Acid Detergent Fiber (max)
Neutral Detergent Fiber (max)
Calcium (min)
Calcium (max)
Phosphorus (min)
Salt (min)
Salt (max)
Copper (min)
Selenium (min)
Zinc (min)
Vitamin A (min)

CAVALOR
VITAMINO

COMPOSIITION GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
Soybean meal, alfalfa, potato protein, wheat middlings,
beet molasses, wheat bran, fenugreek, calcium carbonate

Daily feeding rate: Quantity per animal, per day, per 220 lbs live body weight: for sport horses min 0.22 lbs – max 0.44 lbs, for
adult horses min 0.22 lbs to 0.28 lbs. In addition to concentrate feeding, always feed a minimum of 16.5 lbs of forage. Provide
unlimited fresh water at all times. (These feed recommendations are intended as a guideline only. You may need to adjust the
feeding rates bases on the condition of the individual horse being fed.)

35.0%
2.0%
9.0%

10.5%
11.4%
18.3%
0.9%
1.2%

0.85%
0.04%
0.06%

160 ppm
1.2 ppm

450 ppm
20,400 IU/lb

SUPPORTS INCREASTED MUSCLE MASS AND TOP LINE
Contains the ideal amino acid profile for muscle development
in horses

EASILY DIGESTIBLE PROTEIN - IDEAL AMINO ACID
PROFILE
With high-quality protein, rich in essential amino acids in the right
proportions that mimic the horse’s requirements. This is digested in
the small intestine which means it supports muscle mass
development

CONTAINS MINERALS AND VITAMINS FOR A
BALANCED RATION
Contains vitamins, trace elements and minerals to maintain the
nutritional balance of the ration

Guaranteed By: Nutri-Pro Equine, LLC. 3529 Corporate Drive, Dalton, GA 30721

800 LBS

1000 LBS

1200 LBS

1400 LBS

FEEDING LEVEL MINIMUM MAXIMUM

0.75-1.25 lb/day 1.25-1.5 lb/day

1.0-1.6 lb/day 1.5-2.0 lb/day

1.25-1.75 lb/day 1.75-2.5 lb/day

1.25-2.0 lb/day 2.0-2.75 lb/day


