

PERFORMING TOGETHER STARTS WITH STRONG MUSCLES

PROTEIN BALANCER FOR STRONG MUSCLES, ENRICHED WITH VITAMINS & MINERALS

Supports the development of muscle mass and top line

Ŵ

....

Easily digestible protein with an ideal amino acid profile

Vitamins and minerals for a balanced ration







SUPPORTS INCREASTED MUSCLE MASS AND TOP LINE

Contains the ideal amino acid profile for muscle development in horses

EASILY DIGESTIBLE PROTEIN - IDEAL AMINO ACID PROFILE

With high-quality protein, rich in essential amino acids in the right proportions that mimic the horse's requirements. This is digested in the small intestine which means it supports muscle mass development

CONTAINS MINERALS AND VITAMINS FOR A BALANCED RATION

Contains vitamins, trace elements and minerals to maintain the nutritional balance of the ration

COMPOSIITION

Soybean meal, alfalfa, potato protein, wheat middlings, beet molasses, wheat bran, fenugreek, calcium carbonate

FEEDING LEVEL	MINIMUM	MAXIMUM
800 LBS	0.75-1.25 lb/day	1.25-1.5 lb/day
1000 LBS	1.0-1.6 lb/day	1.5-2.0 lb/day
1200 LBS	1.25-1.75 lb/day	1.75-2.5 lb/day
1400 LBS	1.25-2.0 lb/day	2.0-2.75 lb/day









GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Crude Protein (min)	35.0%
Crude Fat (min)	2.0%
Crude Fiber (max)	9.0%
Moisture (max)	10.5%
Acid Detergent Fiber (max)	11.4%
Neutral Detergent Fiber (max)	18.3%
Calcium (min)	0.9%
Calcium (max)	1.2%
Phosphorus (min)	0.85%
Salt (min)	0.04%
Salt (max)	0.06%
Copper (min)	160 ppm
Selenium (min)	1.2 ppm
Zinc (min)	450 ppm
Vitamin A (min)	20,400 IU/lb

Daily feeding rate: Quantity per animal, per day, per 220 lbs live body weight: *for sport horses min 0.22 lbs – max 0.44 lbs, for adult horses min 0.22 lbs to 0.28 lbs*. In addition to concentrate feeding, always feed a minimum of 16.5 lbs of forage. Provide unlimited fresh water at all times. (These feed recommendations are intended as a guideline only. You may need to adjust the feeding rates bases on the condition of the individual horse being fed.)

Guaranteed By: Nutri-Pro Equine, LLC. 3529 Corporate Drive, Dalton, GA 30721

